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Bad weather hinders search for =irAsia Flight 028501; 10 bodies recovered 
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Boykin, CNN and more are=tweeting about this. 
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Cities around the world ring in=New Year 
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Fox News, TODAY and more are t=eeting about this. 
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VisualiZlN, Joan Talbott and m=re are tweeting about this. 
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magazine, POPSUGAR Fashion a=d more are tweeting about this. 
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